4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

01.Concurs

Semnaturi:

0670038M
0560058M
0670006F
0560335F
0560100F
0312204F
0560028F
0670072F
0670021F
0670120F
0515565F
0560040F
0312240F
0670048F
0670073F
0312236F
0560021F
0560077F
0560033F
0560032M
0312248M
0560048M
0670004M
0560024M
0670014M
0670028M
0670046M
0670045M
0312205M
0560070M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

57657
Benzing 48903832 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:54 GPS
:54 40
:54 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAAATFCO | 29.07 07
| DAAABOC8 | 29.07 07
| DA54D445 | 29.07 07
| DA54D5C8 | 29.07 07
| DA54D415 | 29.07 07
| DA35B715 | 29.07 07
| DASB5652 | 29.07 07
|DA36719D | 29.07 07
| DA2B6AEA | 29.07 07
| DA2B6B01 | 29.07 07
| DA26FBDO | 29.07 07
| DA54D539 | 29.07 07
| DA35B66B | 29.07 07
| DA2B6A29 | 29.07 07
| DA2B6A32 | 29.07 07
| DAS54D60F | 29.07 07
| DA54D410 | 29.07 07
| DADC12BC | 29.07 07
| DA54D624 | 29.07 07
| DAAAB024 | 29.07 07
| DA3631CA | 29.07 07
| DAAATET73 | 29.07 07
| DAAAS588B | 29.07 07
| DA4ATF1IF | 29.07 07
| DAAAS5815 | 29.07 07
| DAAAS6FA | 29.07 07
| DA4AAB044 | 29.07 07
| DA28AE4C | 29.07 07
| DA3632A1 | 29.07 07
| DA28AE61 | 29.07 07

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

LAZAR PARASCHIV
0° 0" 0' E

Comisia imbarcare

116058
80001F28

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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